fully  responsible  for  importing,  clearing,  forwarding  at  part  of  delivery,  Loading/
unloading, transportation and delivery to the installation site.

02.  The  Buyer/  first party  agrees  to  make  payments  to  the  "Supplier/  second  party"  the
Total Amount of Tk.25,75,000/-  (Taka Twenty  Five  Lac  and  Seventy Five  Thousand
Only.) Excluding VAT & AIT for 01(One) set of Diesel Generator as specified in clause
06  bellow  as  per  following  payment  schedule  for  supply,  installation,  testing  an;9gi
corrmissioning.

.,..`.;..:`.... i.```.`                        ,

-i.--.---`:I..;-.-:.-.